
After Hours Emergency:
1-800-815-7197

Mobile Crisis Unit: 1-800-939-5911
CPS HOTLINE: 980-314-3577

First Name Last Name Title Email Address Extension Number Inbound Direct #
Elishia Curtis Administrative Assistant humanresource@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2007 (1980) 249-3410
DaShonda Campbell Licensing Coordinator dcampbell@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1010 (1980) 249-3402
Priscilla Dahn Clinical Supervisor pdahn@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1007 (1980) 249-3400
Sheps El Program Director sel@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1004 (1980) 249-3397
Hans George Case Manager hgeorge@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1022 (1980) 249-3423
Cheyenne Godbolt Rapid Response Specialist cgodbolt@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1013 (1980) 249-3405
Jessica Greene Case Manager jgreene@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1017 (1980) 247-1017
Andrea Hinton Case Manager ahinton@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1021 (1980) 249-3422
David Jones Placement Coordinator djones@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1011 (1980) 249-3403
Carolyn Martin Clinical Intake Assessment cmartin@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1012 (1980) 249-3404
Vengie McMillan Administrative Assistant vmcmillan@uniquecaringfoundation.com 2016 (1980) 249-3418
Cliva Milburn Corporate Compliance cmilburn@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1005 (1980) 249-3398
Tyrone Miller Executive Director tmiller@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1001 (1980) 249-3395
Cheyan Miller Billing & Intake Specialist carmstrong@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1006 (1980) 249-3399
Celeste Miller Corporate Compliance cmiller@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1002 (1980) 249-3396
Victoria Nunez Business Manager vnunez@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1015 (1980) 249-3417
Natelege Powell Human Resources Directornpowell@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2006 (1980) 249-3409
Cheryl Robinson Finance Specialist crobinson@uniquecaringfoundation.com 2005 (1980) 249-3408
Necole Robinson Licensing Supervisor nrobinson@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1008 (1980) 249-3416
Joshua Shultz Case Manager jschultz@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1016 (1980) 249-3415
Michael Simmons Case Manager msimmons@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1018 (1980) 249-3420
Nadine McNair Smith Case Manager nsmith@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1009 (1980) 249-3401

Corporate Office: 
7128-B Albemarle Road
Charlotte, NC 28227

Main# 704.569.8654
Fax# 704.563.8677

Alternate Office Site:
7005 Wallace Road, #300

Charlotte, NC 28227
(980) 207-2614

Rapid Response Center:
700 Lawyers Road

Charlotte, NC 28227


